Specifications for GV Frame Screens
Sept 2010 v1.3
GV is distributed by Herma Technologies,one of the largest screen manufacturers and wholesalers in Australia.
For more information check out www.grandviewscreens.com.au or call 1300 730 025
Product Code Aspect Ratio Diagonal
(inches)
Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Frame Size
 w x h (mm)
Frame Finsh Shipping Size
l x w x h (mm)
Net Weight
Kg
GVFA100V 4:3 100” 2000 x 1500 2130 x 1630 Black Powdercoat 2300 x 210 x 90 8
GVFB092H 16:9 92” 2000 x 1125 2130 x 1255 Black Powdercoat 2300 x 210 x 90 8
GVFB095H 16:9 95” 2095 x 1180 2225 x 1310 Black Powdercoat 2300 x 210 x 90 9
GVFB102H 16:9 102” 2250 x 1265 2380 x 1395 Black Powdercoat 2300 x 210 x 90 9
GVFB112H 16:9 112” 2480 x 1395 2610 x 1525 Black Powdercoat 2700 x 210 x 90 9
Features:
• Plana “C” fabric - Matte White Surface, 1.1 gain
• Ezy-Grip Fastening System
• Mounted using EzyMount
30
7
19
65
EzyMount
30
7
19
65
EzyMount
 Image Width
Frame Width
 Im
ag
e
H
ei
gh
t
 F
ra
m
e
H
ei
gh
t
 Mounting Detail